Salad

Hiroba House Green Salad with Ginger Dressing 3.50
Sunomono Cucumber Salad with Vinegarette Dressing 4.95
Seaweed Salad with House Ponzu Dressing 5.95
Tofu Salad with Slice of Avocados 5.95
Crispy Salmon Skin Salad Topped with Bonito Flakes 8.95
Seafood Salad with Mustard Dressing 9.95
Seared Albacore Salad with Garashi Soyu Dressing 9.95
Spicy Poki Salad with House Poki Dressing 11.95
Shrimp Salad with Spicy Lemon Dressing 9.95
Fried Calamari Salad with Yuzu Dressing 7.95
Orange Ahi Salad with Tropical Balsamic Dressing and Onion Rings 10.95
Chuckster Salad with Creamy House Dressing 9.95

Cold Appetizer

Oshitashi Cold Spinachi with Sesame Paste Ponzu Dressing 4.95
Hiyashi Cold Tofu with Bonito Flake 5.95
Spicy Tuna Risotto with House Spicy Sauce 6.95
Beef Tataki Served with Spicy Garlic Daikon 8.95

Seared Tuna Steak served with Mustard Sauce and Grilled Asparagus 10.95



Hot Appetizer

Edamame

Shishito Pepper with Shichimi Ponzu Sauce

Beef Skewers Seasoned with Teriyaki Sauce

Chicken Skewers Seasoned with Teriyaki Sauce
Vegetable Skewers Marinated with Garlic Ponzu Sauce
Agedashi Tofu Simmered in Sweet Soy Sauce

Gyoza Served with Soy Spicy Vinaigrette

Beef Wrapped Asparagus served with Teriyaki Sauce
Baked Cod in Sweet Miso Paste

Popcorn Shrimp with Garlic Ponzu Sauce

Dynamite

Fried Soft Shell Crab Served with Ponzu Sauce

Fried Diced Chicken with Spicy Garlic Teriyaki Sauce
Fried Calamari with Lemon Butter Sauce

Baked Mussels Served with Spicy Masago Sauce

Fried Oyster with House Donkatsu Sauce

Sizzling Asparagus in Ponzu Citrus Broth

Yellow Tail Collar with Lemon Ponzu Sauce

Tofu Steak with Sautéed Mushroom in Japanese Sweet Sauce
Baked Shrimp Served with Jalapeno Sauce

Sautéed Scallop Served with Wasabi Sauce

Eggplant with Sweet Miso Paste

Fried Shrimp with Plum Wine Sauce

Sauteed Green Beans Seasoned with Sweat Japanese Soy Sauce
Shrimp Skewers seasoned with Teriyaki Sauce

Shou Mai Shrimp

3.50
6.95
6.50
5.50
4.50
6.95
6.95
8.95
8.95
6.95
9.95
7.95
6.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
6.95
9.95
6.95
7.95
9.95
5.50
7.95
5.95
6.50
5.95




Tempura

Vegetable Tempura 5.95
Shrimp Tempura 7.50
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura 9.95
Salmon Tempura 7.95
Calamari Tempura 6.95

Soup & Noodles

Mushroom Miso Soup 5.25
Oyster Miso Soup 5.95
Tofu Miso Soup 1.50
Asari Clam Miso Soup 3.95
Udon 6.95
Chicken Udon 9.95
Beef Udon 10.95
Tempura Udon 9.95
Vegetable Udon 8.95
Nabeyaki Udon 12.95
Seafood Yaki Udon 12.95

Cold Soba 6.95




Entrée

served with steamed vegetables, miso soup & rice

Chicken Teriyaki 12.95

Beef Teriyaki 13.95

Donkatsu (Pork Cutlet) 13.95

Salmon Teriyaki 14.95

Chicken Katsu (Chicken Cutlet) 12.95

Grilled Snapper served with Red Wine Sauce and Steamed Spinach 12.95

Grilled Saba served with Ponzu Sauce 11.95

served with miso soup

Chirashi (Sashimi Bowl) 15.95

Unagi Donburi (Eel Bowl) 14.95

Hiroba Special Donburi (Assorted Fish Eggs Bowl) 14.95

Sushi Combination

served with miso soup & choice of CA or spicy tuna roll

A. 7 pcs. 15.95
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, Shrimp, Egg & White Fish

B. 11 pcs. 19.95
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, Shrimp, Egg, White Fish, Ika, Unagi, Tobiko & Ikura

Sashimi Combination

served with miso soup & rice

A. 8 pcs. 16.95
Tuna, Salmon, Albacore, & White Fish

B. 15 pcs. 26.95

Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, & White Fish



Lunch Special

Bento 9.95

served with salad, miso soup & rice
choose 1 item from each column and a choice of CA or spicy tuna roll

~= MAIN == —~= SIDE ==
Bulgogi Gyoza 4 pcs.

3 pcs. Sushi (Chef’s Choice) Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Chicken Teriyaki Fried Diced Chicken

Beef Teriyaki

Deep Fried Oyster

Salmon Teriyaki
Tofu Steak

Donkatsu (Pork Cutlet)
Chicken Katsu (Chicken Cutlet) Cold Tofu
Grilled Saba Steamed Shou Mai Shrimp

Grilled Snapper Fried Shrimp Cutlet
Salmon Collar

when ordered 2 main items, extra $2 will be added
when served as dinner (or after 3:30pm) $14.95

Donburi (Rice Bowl)

served with miso soup

Unagi (Eel Bowl) 10.95
Chirashi (Sashimi Bowl) 11.95
Hiroba Special (Assorted Fish Eggs Bowl) 10.95
Oyakodon Soboro (Chicken) 5.95

Gyudon (Beef) 6.95




Dessert

Ice Cream

vanilla, green tea, strawberry, red bean

5.25

Mochi Ice Cream

coffee , green tea, vanilla, strawberry, red bean, chocolate , mango

6.95

Green Tea Tempura Ice Cream

6.95

Tempura Cheesecake

6.95

Banana Tempura Ice Cream

6.95

Banana Crépe

6.95



Beverage

Hot Tea
Green Iced Tea
Iced Tea

Coca Cola

Soft Drinks

1.50 Diet Coke
2.25 Sprite
2.25 Arnold Palmer

2.00 Lemonade

Bottled Water

3.25/6.00

Saratoga Flat Water (S/ L)
Saratoga Sparkling Water (S/ L)

Beer
4.00/7.00

Sapporo (S/ L)
Asahi (S /L)
Ichiban (L)

Kirin Light (S)

2.00
2.00
2.25
2.00




