## Salad

3.50
4.95
5.95
5.95
8.95
9.95
9.95
11.95
9.95
7.95
10.95
9.95

# Cold Appetizer

Oshitashi Cold Spinachi with Sesame Paste Ponzu Dressing	4.95
Hiyashi Cold Tofu with Bonito Flake	5.95
Spicy Tuna Risotto with House Spicy Sauce	6.95
Beef Tataki Served with Spicy Garlic Daikon	8.95
Seared Tuna Steak served with Mustard Sauce and Grilled Asparagus	10.95

# Hot Appetizer

Edamame	3.50
Shishito Pepper with Shichimi Ponzu Sauce	6.95
Beef Skewers Seasoned with Teriyaki Sauce	6.50
Chicken Skewers Seasoned with Teriyaki Sauce	5.50
Vegetable Skewers Marinated with Garlic Ponzu Sauce	4.50
Agedashi Tofu Simmered in Sweet Soy Sauce	6.95
Gyoza Served with Soy Spicy Vinaigrette	6.95
Beef Wrapped Asparagus served with Teriyaki Sauce	8.95
Baked Cod in Sweet Miso Paste	8.95
Popcorn Shrimp with Garlic Ponzu Sauce	6.95
Dynamite	9.95
Fried Soft Shell Crab Served with Ponzu Sauce	7.95
Fried Diced Chicken with Spicy Garlic Teriyaki Sauce	6.95
Fried Calamari with Lemon Butter Sauce	5.95
Baked Mussels Served with Spicy Masago Sauce	5.95
Fried Oyster with House Donkatsu Sauce	5.95
Sizzling Asparagus in Ponzu Citrus Broth	6.95
Yellow Tail Collar with Lemon Ponzu Sauce	9.95
Tofu Steak with Sautéed Mushroom in Japanese Sweet Sauce	6.95
Baked Shrimp Served with Jalapeno Sauce	7.95
Sautéed Scallop Served with Wasabi Sauce	9.95
Eggplant with Sweet Miso Paste	5.50
Fried Shrimp with Plum Wine Sauce	7.95
Sauteed Green Beans Seasoned with Sweat Japanese Soy Sauce	5.95
Shrimp Skewers seasoned with Teriyaki Sauce	6.50
Shou Mai Shrimp	5.95

## Tempura

Vegetable Tempura	5.95
Shrimp Tempura	7.50
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura	9.95
Salmon Tempura	7.95
Calamari Tempura	6.95

# Soup & Noodles

Mushroom Miso Soup	5.25
Oyster Miso Soup	5.95
Tofu Miso Soup	1.50
Asari Clam Miso Soup	3.95
Udon	6.95
Chicken Udon	9.95
Beef Udon	10.95
Tempura Udon	9.95
Vegetable Udon	8.95
Nabeyaki Udon	12.95
Seafood Yaki Udon	12.95
Cold Soba	6.95

## Entrée

served with steamed vegetables, miso soup & rice	
Chicken Teriyaki	12.95
Beef Teriyaki	13.95
Donkatsu (Pork Cutlet)	13.95
Salmon Teriyaki	14.95
Chicken Katsu (Chicken Cutlet)	12.95
Grilled Snapper served with Red Wine Sauce and Steamed Spinach	12.95
Grilled Saba served with Ponzu Sauce	11.95
served with miso soup	
Chirashi (Sashimi Bowl)	15.95
Unagi Donburi (Eel Bowl)	14.95
Hiroba Special Donburi (Assorted Fish Eggs Bowl)	14.95
Sushi Combination	
served with miso soup & choice of CA or spicy tuna roll	
A. 7 pcs.	
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, Shrimp, Egg & White Fish	15.95
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, Shrimp, Egg & White Fish  B. 11 pcs.  Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, Shrimp, Egg, White Fish, Ika, Unagi, Tobiko & Ikura	15.95 19.95
B. 11 pcs.	
B. 11 pcs. Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, Shrimp, Egg, White Fish, Ika, Unagi, Tobiko & Ikura	
B. 11 pcs. Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Albacore, Shrimp, Egg, White Fish, Ika, Unagi, Tobiko & Ikura  Sashimi Combination	

### Lunch Special

Bento 9.95

served with salad, miso soup & rice choose 1 item from each column and a choice of CA or spicy tuna roll

#### ~ MAIN ~

Bulgogi Gyoza 4 pcs.

3 pcs. Sushi (Chef's Choice) Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura

≈ SIDE ≈

Chicken Teriyaki Fried Diced Chicken

Beef Teriyaki Deep Fried Oyster Salmon Teriyaki

Donkatsu (Pork Cutlet)

Tofu Steak

Chicken Katsu (Chicken Cutlet) Cold Tofu

Grilled Saba Steamed Shou Mai Shrimp

Grilled Snapper Fried Shrimp Cutlet

when ordered 2 main items, extra \$2 will be added when served as dinner (or after 3:30pm) \$14.95

#### Donburi (Rice Bowl)

served with miso soup

Salmon Collar

Unagi (Eel Bowl)	10.95
Chirashi (Sashimi Bowl)	11.95
Hiroba Special (Assorted Fish Eggs Bowl)	10.95
Oyakodon Soboro (Chicken)	5.95
Gyudon (Beef)	6.95

### Dessert

#### **Ice Cream**

vanilla, green tea, strawberry, red bean

5.25

#### Mochi Ice Cream

coffee, green tea, vanilla, strawberry, red bean, chocolate, mango

6.95

**Green Tea Tempura Ice Cream** 

6.95

Tempura Cheesecake

6.95

Banana Tempura Ice Cream

6.95

Banana Crêpe

6.95

## Beverage

### Soft Drinks

Hot Tea	1.50	Diet Coke	2.00
Green Iced Tea	2.25	Sprite	2.00
Iced Tea	2.25	Arnold Palmer	2.25
Coca Cola	2.00	Lemonade	2.00

### **Bottled Water**

3.25 / 6.00

Saratoga Flat Water (S / L)
Saratoga Sparkling Water (S / L)

### Beer

4.00 / 7.00

Sapporo (S / L)

Asahi (S / L)

Ichiban (L)

Kirin Light (S)